
Let’s Create August 2020 Newsletter 
1367 8th Street South  Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494  715-424-1343  

Email Us at letscreaterapids@gmail.com   Checkout Our Site at www.letscreaterapids.com  

Transparency Class $25  

Fast & Easy Class  

$20 

 It doesn't seem possible, but we are entering our last month of summer! 

This has certainly been a trying time for everyone and we cannot thank 

you enough for all your support and kind words. As we try to get back to 

normal, we will be resuming more of our classes this month. Check out 

our class descriptions and calendar.  Please call 715-424-1343 for your 

reservation!                                                                                                        

Coming up in September: Our NINE year anniversary!! Celebrate with us 

ALL month long!!  

 

Card Class              
$15  

mailto:letscreaterapids@gmail.com
http://www.letscreaterapids.com


 

Let’s Create August 2020 Newsletter 
1367 8th Street South  Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494  715-424-1343  

Email Us at letscreaterapids@gmail.com   Checkout Our Site at www.letscreaterapids.com  

Scrapbook Workshop $30  
 

Welcome  

Planter Sign 

$40 

  

 

August Special  

25% OFF  
any one reg. priced item  

 
*excludes consignments 

and classes ~  

ONE COUPON PER VISIT 

Let's Create 
1367 8th St. S.  

Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54494 

715-424-1343 

Expires 8/31/2020 

This is a workshop, not a 

step by step class. You’ll get 

a more than enough papers 

and some embellishments 

to do these pages and    

extras. You can follow    

directions or create your 

own pages. Bring your 12” 

trimmer and scrapbook   

supplies.                         

Thursday, August 20      

10:30 - 3:30  

Mosaic Moments Workshop $20 

In this workshop, 

we will be using 

the Mosaic       

Moments grid 

paper and dies. 

Bring 10-15      

coordinating    

pictures and you’ll 

go home with two 

beautiful pages.  

Join us: Thursday, August 27   1:30 - 4:30 

Mini Album Class $45 

Learn how to make an album from chipboard and 

paper. Including, cascade and pocket pages. 

10:30 - 3:30 with a lunch break. Call with a day 

that works for you. This beautiful      

Welcome sign 

stands 3’11” tall and 

is a great    addition 

to any home!  All 

supplies included 

with class.  Call    

today to reserve 

your spot! 

Tuesday, August  4 

1:30 - 4:30 

Thursday, August 13 

3:30 - 6: 30 

mailto:letscreaterapids@gmail.com
http://www.letscreaterapids.com


Pre-registration is required to reserve your class space. Call us at 715-424-1343. 

PLEASE bring your class kit to all classes! 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

Closed 

 
 
 
 

 

Closed 

    1 
 
  

2 
 

Closed 

3 
 
 

 

Closed 

4 
 
 
 

 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 

 
 

9 
 

Closed 

 

10 
 

Closed 

11 
 

 
 

 

 

12 
 
 

 

13 

 

 

 

 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 

DEMO & 
MAKE-N-TAKE 

10:30 - 2:30 

 

16 
 

 

Closed 
 

 

17 
 
 
 
 
 

Closed 

18 
 

19 
 

 
 
 
 

 

20 
 
 
 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 
 

 

 

 

23 
 
 
 

Closed 
____________ 

30 
 

24 
 
 
 

Closed 
 

_____________________________ 

31 
 
 

25 
 

 

 
 

 
 

26 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 

 

Let’s Create August 2020  

Crafts w/Christy-
Welcome Sign 

3:30 - 6:30 

Crafts w/Christy-
Welcome Sign 

1:30 - 4:30 

Fast & Easy 

10:30 - 12:30 

Fast & Easy 
1:30 - 3:30 

Fast & Easy 
10:30 - 12:30 

Crafts w/Christy- 
Pick Your Project 

1:30 - 4:30 

Mosaic Moments 
Workshop 

1:30 - 4:30 

Scrapbook 
Workshop 

10:30 - 3:30 

Fast & Easy 

10:30 - 12:30 

Cricut 
Workshop 

1:30 - 4:00 

Card Class 

10:30 - 12:30 

Fast & Easy 
1:30 - 3:30 

Card Class 
1:30 - 3:30 

Card Class 

10:30 - 12:30 

Fast & Easy 
1:30 - 3:30 

Card Class 

10:30 - 12:30 

Fast & Easy 
1:30 - 3:30 

Card Class 

10:30 - 12:30 

Fast & Easy 
1:30 - 3:30 

Reserved 
10:30 - 12:30 

Reserved 
6:00 - 8:00 

Reserved 
6:00 - 8:00 


