Let's Create August 2020 Newsletter

1367 8th Street South Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 715-424-1343

Email Us at letscreaterapids@gmail.com Checkout Our Site at www.letscreaterapids.com

It doesn't seem possible, but we are entering our last month of summer! This has certainly been a trying time for everyone and we cannot thank you enough for all your support and kind words. As we try to get back to normal, we will be resuming more of our classes this month. Check out our class descriptions and calendar. Please call 715-424-1343 for your reservation!

Coming up in September: Our NINE year anniversary!! Celebrate with us ALL month long!!

Transparency Class \$25

















Card Class

\$15











Fast & Easy Class \$20





















Let's Create August 2020 Newsletter

1367 8th Street South Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 715-424-1343

Email Us at letscreaterapids@gmail.com Checkout Our Site at www.letscreaterapids.com



Mini Album Class \$45

Learn how to make an album from chipboard and paper. Including, cascade and pocket pages.

10:30 - 3:30 with a lunch break. Call with a day that works for you.

Scrapbook Workshop \$30

This is a workshop, not a step by step class. You'll get a more than enough papers and some embellishments to do these pages and extras. You can follow directions or create your own pages. Bring your 12" trimmer and scrapbook supplies.

Thursday, August 20 10:30 - 3:30



Welcome Planter Sign \$40

This beautiful
Welcome sign
stands 3'11" tall and
is a great addition
to any home! All
supplies included
with class. Call
today to reserve
your spot!

Tuesday, August 4 1:30 - 4:30

Thursday, August 13 3:30 - 6: 30



August Special 25% OFF

any one reg. priced item

*excludes consignments

and classes ~

ONE COUPON PER VISIT

Let's Create

1367 8th St. S.

Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 **715-424-1343**

Expires 8/31/2020

Mosaic Moments Workshop \$20

In this workshop, we will be using the Mosaic Moments grid paper and dies. Bring 10-15 coordinating pictures and you'll go home with two beautiful pages.



Join us: Thursday, August 27 1:30 - 4:30

Let's Create August 2020

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Closed	Closed					1
2 Closed	3 Closed	4 Crafts w/Christy- Welcome Sign 1:30 - 4:30	5 Fast & Easy 10:30 - 12:30 Card Class 1:30 - 3:30	6 Fast & Easy 10:30 - 12:30 Cricut Workshop 1:30 - 4:00	7 Card Class 10:30 - 12:30 Fast & Easy 1:30 - 3:30	8
9 Closed	10 Closed	11 Card Class 10:30 - 12:30 Fast & Easy 1:30 - 3:30	12	13 Card Class 10:30 - 12:30 Fast & Easy 1:30 - 3:30 Crafts w/Christy- Welcome Sign 3:30 - 6:30	14 Fast & Easy 1:30 - 3:30	DEMO & MAKE-N-TAKE 10:30 - 2:30
16 Closed	17 Closed	18 _{Fast & Easy} 10:30 - 12:30 Crafts w/Christy-Pick Your Project 1:30 - 4:30 Reserved 6:00 - 8:00	Reserved 6:00 - 8:00	Scrapbook Workshop 10:30 - 3:30	21 Reserved 10:30 - 12:30	22
23 Closed 30	24 Closed 31	25	26 Card Class 10:30 - 12:30 Fast & Easy 1:30 - 3:30	Mosaic Moments Workshop 1:30 - 4:30	28	29

Pre-registration is required to reserve your class space. Call us at 715-424-1343.

PLEASE bring your class kit to all classes!